	

                                              FAMILY RESOURCE FACILITATORS

	

	LMHA
	Name
	Address
	Phone
	E-mail
	Onsite Supervisor

	Allies
	Jessica Allchin
	505 E. 200 So.
Salt Lake City, UT 84102
	(385) 743-1434
	Jessica@allieswithfamilies.org
	Lori Cerar

	BRMH
	Stephanie Riley
	663 West 950 South
Brigham City, UT 84302
	(435) 734-9449
	Stephanie@allieswithfamilies.org
	LuEllen Brown

	Central
	
	
	
	
	

	Central
	Celeste Robinson
(Juab, Millard) (EI)
	P. O. Box 286
Nephi, UT 84648
	(435) 623-1456
	celester@cucc.us
	Chet Ludlow

	Central
	Candace Patterson
(Sanpete) 
	393 West 100 North
Ephraim, UT 84627
	(435) 283-4065
(435) 851-7753
	candacep@cucc.us
	Mark Metekingi

	Davis
	Karen Greenwell
	934 South Main
Layton, UT 84041
	(801) 589-6146
	kareng@dbhutah.org

	Jena Temple

	Davis
	Elena Ekker
School based (EI)
	934 South Main
Layton, UT 84041
	(801) 698-8508
	erekker@gmail.com
	Nancy Moss

	Davis
	Joe Reynolds
School based (EI)
	934 South Main
Layton, UT 84041
	(801) 395-4966
	josephr@dbhutah.org

	Nancy Moss

	Davis
	Marlayna Merkley (EI)
	1990 W. 5450 So.
Roy, UT 84067
	(801) 589-8244
	marlaynam@dbhutah.org
	

	FCCBH
	Bridgette Dalton 

	P. O. Box 867
Price, UT 84501
	(435) 650-6494
	bridgettedalton@yahoo.com
	Kyle Elder

	FCCBH
	Teresa McElhaney
(Grand) (EI)
	198 E. Center
Moab, UT 84532
	(435) 259-6131
Ext. 27
(435) 260-1889
	trandall@fourcorners.ws
	Rick Dolan

	[bookmark: _GoBack]NCC
	Sheila Wallace
	1140 W. 500 So. #9
Vernal, UT 84078
	(435) 789-6300
	sheilaw@nccutah.org
	Robert Hall

	SBHC
	Brian Trout

	445 No. Main
Kanab, UT 84741
	(435) 644-4522
	btrout@sbhcutah.org
	

	SBHC
	Amanda Laird
	474 W. 200 No.
St. George, UT 84770
	(435)634-5673
	alaird@sbhcutah.org
	Colleen Moore

	SBHC
	Tawni Cottam
(MCT) (EI)
	474 W. 200 No.
St. George, UT 84770
	(435) 668-0283
	tcottam@sbhcutah.org

	Colleen Moore

	SBHC
	Susie Indorato (EI)
School based 
	245 E. 680 So.
Cedar City, UT 84720
	(435) 867-7639-o
(435) 383-3092-c
	sindorato@sbhcutah.org

	Dwayne Jarvis

	SJCC
	Alyn Mitchell
	356 South Main
Blanding, UT 84511
	(435) 678-2992
	amitchell@sanjuancc.org
	

	SL CO – NAMI
	
	
	
	
	

	SL CO –
VMH
	Lindsay Blaum (EI)
	1020 So. Main, 3rd floor
SLC, UT 84101
	(801) 595-4273
	lindsayb@vmh.com
	Stefanie Lazar

	SL CO –
DYS
	Mary Gully (EI)
	177 W. Price Ave
Salt Lake City, UT 84115
	(801) 631-1086
	mgully@slco.org

	Carolyn Hansen

	SLCO –
DYS
	Tamarra Evans-Sluga (EI)
	177 W. Price Ave.
Salt Lake City, UT 84115
	
	

	Carolyn Hansen

	SL CO
Hope. Beg.
	Michelle Groesbeck (EI)
	
	
	
	

	SLCO - TCC
	Konne Bringhurst (EI)
	5242 S 4820 W
Kearns, UT 84118-6422
	(801) 953-5009
	kbringhurst@tccslc.org

	Alexandria Starr

	SL CO
USARA
	Christi Dees (EI)
	198 West 7200 South #B
Midvale, UT 84047
	(801) 347-8963
	Christi.dees@USARA.us

	Mary Jo McMillen

	SL CO
USARA
	Jacqueline Gomez-Arias (EI)
	198 West 7200 South #b
Midvale, UT 84047
	(801) 604-8732
	Jacqueline@myusara.com
	Mary Jo McMillen

	Summit
	Veronica Lucero 
	1753 Sidewinder Dr.
Park City, UT 84060
	(435) 649-8347
Ext. 7304
	veronica@allieswithfamilies.org
	Wendy Seely

	TCC
	Natalie Marshall
	350 So. 400 E.
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
	(385) 226-2957-C
(801) 578-2321-O
	natalie@allieswithfamilies.org

	Emily Smolin

	Tooele
	Teresa Galloway
	100 South 1000 West
Tooele, UT 84074
	(435) 566-5924
	teresag@vmh.com
	Alex Gonzalez

	Tooele

	Jamie Zwerin (EI)
	100 South 1000 West
Tooele, UT 84074
	(435) 566-5921
	jamiez@vmh.com
	Alex Gonzalez

	Tooele
	Lisa Waite (EI)
	23 South Main #33
Tooele, UT 84074
	(435) 843-9955
	lisaw@vmh.com
	Alex Gonzalez

	Tooele
	Erika Andrews (EI)
	23 South Main #33
Tooele, UT 84074
	(435) 566-5927
	ericaa@vmh.com
	Alex Gonzalez

	USH
	Cami Roundy
	1300 E. Center
Provo, UT 84603
	(801) 344-4117
	cami@allieswithfamilies.org
	Keri Herrman

	WMH
	Brenda Chabot
	1161 E. 300 No.
Provo, UT 84606
	(801) 373-4765
Ext. 4461
	bchabot@wasatch.org
	Catherine Johnson

	WMH
	TeMerra Blackwater
	1161 E. 300 No.
Provo, UT 84606
	(801) 691-6119
	tblackwater@wasatch.org

	Catherine Johnson

	WMH
	Melinda Chamberlain (EI & MCOT)
	1175 E. 300 No.
Provo, UT 84606
	(801) 623-2956-C
(801) 852-2133-O
	mchamberlain@wasatch.org

	Scott Taylor

	WMH
	Shari Mexican
(DCFS) (EI)
	150 East Center Street
Provo, UT 84606
	(801) 616-1514
	smexican@utah.gov

	Cassie Beck – DCFS
Bryant Jenks - WMH

	Wasatch
	
	
	
	
	

	WHS
	
	
	
	
	

	WHS
	Adam Sendejo (EI)
School Based
	237 26th Street
Ogden, UT 84401
	(801) 317-7487
	adams@weberhs.org
	Connie Powell

	UFC
	Lori Cerar
Allies with Families
	505 E. 200 So. #25
Salt Lake City, UT 84102
	(801) 433-2595
	lori@allieswithfamilies.org
	

	UFC
	Lis Rosen
NAMI-Utah
	1600 W. 2200 So. #202
West Valley, UT 84119
	(801) 323-9900
	lis@namiut.org

	

	UFC
	Tracy Johnson
New Frontiers for Families
	P. O. Box 11
Tropic UT
	(435) 616-3471
	moetracy@color-country.net

	

	UFC NFF
	Laura Adams
	P. O. Box 926
Panguitch, UT
	(435) 690-9086
	Laura77sue@gmail.com
	Tracy Johnson
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